
Stars of the Spring Term 

Year 1 -               Well done  
 

Harry 
Isla 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Friday 31st March 2023 

Year 2 -               Well done 
 

Matthew 
Ayla 

Year 3 -              Well done 
 

Jessica 
Sviatoslav 

Year 4 -               Well done 
 

Hunter 
Keira 

Year 5 -              Well done 
 

William 
Holly  

Year 6 -              Well done 

 

Ben 
Millie 

Reception -       Well done 
 

Daisy 
Conrad 

 

Through God’s love, we are the rich soil where 
roots  grow and seeds flourish.   

Luke 8:4-15 

 

Taylor Shaw Kitchen 
Easter Competition Winners 

Rec - Anthony Ferguson 
Year 1 - Toren Marks 
Year 2 - Nathan Baker 

Year 3 - Beth Poole 
Year 4 - Olivia Fuller 

Year 5 - Grace Trenholme 
Year 6 - Kate Welsh 

Thank you to all entrants they were all fabulous 
From Caroline 

Easter Holidays 
As we break up this Friday 27th March we would like to 
wish all of our children and their families a happy and 

safe Easter Holiday.  
We return to school on  

Monday 17th April and Breakfast and After School Clubs 
start  back on this day too. 

 
HAPPY EASTER! 

Diary Dates 

School Closes for Easter Holidays - Friday 31st March 

School re-opens - Monday 17th April 

Lenten Market - Friday 21st April 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 1st May 

Coronation Bank Holiday - Monday 8th May 

School Closes for half-term Friday 26th May 

School re-opens - Monday 5th June 

School Closed for PD Day - Friday 23rd June 

School Closes for Summer Holidays - Friday 21st July  

 

Lenten Market 

Our Lenten Market will take place on  
Friday 21st April at 3.00pm. The children are very 
busy making crafts to sell .  All proceeds will go   

towards Ankoma.  
Please put the date in your diary! 


